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www.axitecsolar.com

AXITEC

high quality german solar brand
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AC-270P/60S 270 Wp 31.26 V 8.64 A

AC-275P/60S 275 Wp 3147V 8.74 A

AC-280P/60S 280 Wp 31.73V 8.83A
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1650 x 992 x 35 mm
18.1 kg (7L —LIAdr)
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www.axitecsolar.com

AXITEC

high quality german solar brand
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9.32A 38.68 V
BRAER
RAVATLBE
NOCT (AFEHF42) LI
RAMRE
RAHERRE
HRIERE

C€

T

16.50 %
16.80 %
1711 %

1000 VDC

45°C +/-2K
5400 N/m?

20.0A

-40°C to 85°C / -40F to 185F
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200 W/m? 2.06 A
400 W/m? 3.55A
600 W/m? 5.08 A
800 W/m? 7.25A
1000 W/m? 8.83A
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